BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS 500 ELM AVENUE WOODBURY HEIGHTS, NJ 08097

SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE – July 6th, 2023 7:00 P.M.

Please be advised that the Borough of Woodbury Heights Mayor and Council will hold a Special Meeting on July 6th, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. The meeting will be held at the Municipal Building, 500 Elm Avenue, Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097. Action may be taken.

The agenda is as follows:

RESOLUTION 81-2023: RESOLUTION OF THE BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS AWARDING CONTRACT FOR THE WALNUT AVENUE PHASE II PROJECT

ORDINANCE 11-2023: AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER 26 OF THE OF THE BOROUGH CODE ENTITLED "POLICE ASSISTANCE, INTERMUNICIPAL" AND REPEALING CHAPTER 27 OF THE BOROUGH CODE ENTITLED "POLICE DEPARTMENT" -Final Reading/Public Hearing

Shannon Elton, Municipal Clerk